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Title1 Change Title2 Year 
ACTA METEOROL SIN changed to J METEOROL RES-PRC 2014 

ACTA THERIOL changed to MAMMAL RES 2015 

ADMIN SOC WORK changed to HUM SERV ORG MANAGE 2015 

ADV VIB ENG changed to J VIB ENG TECHNOL 2014 

AEROSP MED HUM PERF changed from AVIAT SPACE ENVIR MD 2015 

ANAESTH CRIT CARE PA changed from ANN FR ANESTH 2015 

ANN FR ANESTH changed to ANAESTH CRIT CARE PA 2015 

ANN SURG TREAT RES changed from J KOREAN SURG SOC 2014 

ARCH GEFLUGELKD changed to EUR POULTRY SCI 2014 

ARCH RHEUMATOL changed from TURK J RHEUMATOL 2014 

ARTHRITIS RHEUM-US changed to ARTHRITIS RHEUMATOL 2014 

ARTHRITIS RHEUMATOL changed from ARTHRITIS RHEUM-US 2014 

ASLIB J INFORM MANAG changed from ASLIB PROC 2014 

ASLIB PROC changed to ASLIB J INFORM MANAG 2014 

AUST J ENTOMOL changed to AUSTRAL ENTOMOL 2014 

AUSTRAL ENTOMOL changed from AUST J ENTOMOL 2014 

AVIAT SPACE ENVIR MD changed to AEROSP MED HUM PERF 2015 

BIOSECUR BIOTERROR changed to HEALTH SECUR 2015 

BRQ-BUS RES Q changed from CUAD ECON DIR EMPRES 2014 

CAN J PLAST SURG changed to PLAST SURG-CHIR PLAS 2014 

CENT EUR J BIOL changed to OPEN LIFE SCI 2015 

CENT EUR J CHEM changed to OPEN CHEM 2015 

CENT EUR J GEOSCI changed to OPEN GEOSCI 2015 

CENT EUR J MATH changed to OPEN MATH 2015 

CENT EUR J MED changed to OPEN MED-WARSAW 2014 

CENT EUR J PHYS changed to OPEN PHYS 2015 

CHINESE SCI BULL changed to SCI BULL 2014 

CHRON DIS INJ CAN changed to HEALTH PROMOT CHRON 2015 

CLIN DEV IMMUNOL changed to J IMMUNOL RES 2014 

CUAD ECON DIR EMPRES changed to BRQ-BUS RES Q 2014 

DIGIT SCHOLARSH HUM changed from LIT LINGUIST COMPUT 2015 

ECON MEX changed to LAT AM ECON REV 2015 

EUR POULTRY SCI changed from ARCH GEFLUGELKD 2014 

FOREST SCI merged from SOUTH J APPL FOR 2015 

FOREST SCI merged from WEST J APPL FOR 2015 

FRONT INFORM TECH EL changed from J ZHEJIANG U-SCI C 2015 

HEALTH PROMOT CHRON changed from CHRON DIS INJ CAN 2015 

HEALTH SECUR changed from BIOSECUR BIOTERROR 2015 

HORTICULT J changed from J JPN SOC HORTIC SCI 2015 

HUM SERV ORG MANAGE changed from ADMIN SOC WORK 2015 
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HVAC&R RES changed to SCI TECHNOL BUILT EN 2015 

IEEE T AUDIO SPEECH changed to IEEE-ACM T AUDIO SPE 2014 

IEEE-ACM T AUDIO SPE changed from IEEE T AUDIO SPEECH 2014 

INFECT DIS-NOR changed from SCAND J INFECT DIS 2015 

J AM ACAD NURSE PRAC changed to J AM ASSOC NURSE PRA 2014 

J AM ASSOC NURSE PRA changed from J AM ACAD NURSE PRAC 2014 

J AM SOC INF SCI TEC changed to J ASSOC INF SCI TECH 2014 

J ASSOC INF SCI TECH changed from J AM SOC INF SCI TEC 2014 

J BEHAV EXP ECON changed from J SOCIO-ECON 2014 

J COGN BEHAV PSYCHOT changed to J EVID-BASED PSYCHOT 2014 

J DEMOGR ECON changed from RECH ECON LOUVAIN 2015 

J EVID-BASED PSYCHOT changed from J COGN BEHAV PSYCHOT 2014 

J FUNCT SPACE changed from J FUNCT SPACE APPL 2015 

J FUNCT SPACE APPL changed to J FUNCT SPACE 2015 

J IMMUNOL RES changed from CLIN DEV IMMUNOL 2014 

J JPN SOC HORTIC SCI changed to HORTICULT J 2015 

J KOREAN SURG SOC changed to ANN SURG TREAT RES 2014 

J LOG ALGEBR METHODS changed from J LOGIC ALGEBR PROGR 2015 

J LOGIC ALGEBR PROGR changed to J LOG ALGEBR METHODS 2015 

J METEOROL RES-PRC changed from ACTA METEOROL SIN 2014 

J ORAL FACIAL PAIN H changed from J OROFAC PAIN 2014 

J OROFAC PAIN changed to J ORAL FACIAL PAIN H 2014 

J SERV THEOR PRACT changed from MANAG SERV QUAL 2015 

J SOCIO-ECON changed to J BEHAV EXP ECON 2014 

J VIB ENG TECHNOL changed from ADV VIB ENG 2014 

J ZHEJIANG U-SCI C changed to FRONT INFORM TECH EL 2015 

JOHNSON MATTHEY TECH changed from PLATIN MET REV 2014 

LANG COGN NEUROSCI changed from LANG COGNITIVE PROC 2014 

LANG COGNITIVE PROC changed to LANG COGN NEUROSCI 2014 

LAT AM ECON REV changed from ECON MEX 2015 

LIT LINGUIST COMPUT changed to DIGIT SCHOLARSH HUM 2015 

MAMMAL RES changed from ACTA THERIOL 2015 

MANAG SERV QUAL changed to J SERV THEOR PRACT 2015 

METALL RES TECHNOL changed from REV METALL-PARIS 2014 

NATURWISSENSCHAFTEN changed to SCI NAT-HEIDELBERG 2015 

NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON CLIN PRACT 2015 

NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON EXP NEPHROL 2015 

NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON PHYSIOL 2015 

NEPHRON CLIN PRACT merged into NEPHRON 2015 

NEPHRON EXP NEPHROL merged into NEPHRON 2015 
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NEPHRON PHYSIOL merged into NEPHRON 2015 

NPJ PRIM CARE RESP M changed from PRIM CARE RESP J 2014 

ONCOL RES TREAT changed from ONKOLOGIE 2015 

ONKOLOGIE changed to ONCOL RES TREAT 2015 

OPEN CHEM changed from CENT EUR J CHEM 2015 

OPEN GEOSCI changed from CENT EUR J GEOSCI 2015 

OPEN LIFE SCI changed from CENT EUR J BIOL 2015 

OPEN MATH changed from CENT EUR J MATH 2015 

OPEN MED-WARSAW changed from CENT EUR J MED 2014 

OPEN PHYS changed from CENT EUR J PHYS 2015 

PLAST SURG-CHIR PLAS changed from CAN J PLAST SURG 2014 

PLATIN MET REV changed to JOHNSON MATTHEY TECH 2014 

PRIM CARE RESP J changed to NPJ PRIM CARE RESP M 2014 

RECH ECON LOUVAIN changed to J DEMOGR ECON 2015 

REV FISH SCI changed to REV FISH SCI AQUAC 2014 

REV FISH SCI AQUAC changed from REV FISH SCI 2014 

REV METALL-PARIS changed to METALL RES TECHNOL 2014 

SCAND J INFECT DIS changed to INFECT DIS-NOR 2015 

SCI BULL changed from CHINESE SCI BULL 2014 

SCI NAT-HEIDELBERG changed from NATURWISSENSCHAFTEN 2015 

SCI TECHNOL BUILT EN changed from HVAC&R RES 2015 

SOUTH J APPL FOR merged into FOREST SCI 2015 

TRENDS AMPLIF changed to TRENDS HEAR 2015 

TRENDS HEAR changed from TRENDS AMPLIF 2015 

TURK J RHEUMATOL changed to ARCH RHEUMATOL 2014 

WEST J APPL FOR merged into FOREST SCI 2015 

 


